RAILWAY RECRUITMENT CELL, CENTRAL RAILWAY 

Centralized Employment Notification No.RRC-01/2019 for Level-1 post 
DECLARATION OF PROVISIONAL PANEL: 1st REPLACEMENT PART PANEL 

1. 1st Replacement Provisional part panel of 456 (Four hundred fifty Six) candidates for recruitment in posts in Level-

1 of 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC) Pay Matrix against Centralized Employment Notice No. RRC - 01/2019 on 

Central Railway is attached herewith in ascending order of Roll numbers. This part panel is purely provisional and does not